118000278024

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
		—
	(Business Entity Name)	_
		. <u>.</u>
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:	
		2/3
1.10	1-0000 1000	
WIWYY	rtoun no	513 Ougn
(Office Use Only	
`	(/ Office Use Only	



200327054752

U4/U1/19--U1U18--U23 **43.75

2019 MAY - 3 PM 12: 56



April 10, 2019

HEROAD MEDERICK 331 NW 183RD ST MIAMI, FL 33169

SUBJECT: PHONECESSITY LLC Ref. Number: L18000278024

We have received your document for PHONECESSITY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 919A00007249

RECEIVED MAY 0 3 2019

Division of Comparations D.O. POV 6207 Wellshopes Plant 1, 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations NAME OF CORPORATION: PHONECESSITY LLC DOCUMENT NUMBER: L18000278024 The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Heroad Mederick Name of Contact Person Phonecessity LLC Firm/ Company 331 NW 183rd st Address Miami, Fl 33169 City/ State and Zip Code h_mederick@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Heroad Mederick at (786) 393-7163
Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: 🏿 S35 Filing Fee **\\$**43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street Address Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building

> 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Taliahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ラ.

110			SEA SEA	
Liability Company Florida Limited Lial	as it now appears on ou oility Company)	r records.)	ن	
ility Company we	ere filed on 12 (03/2018	and ass	med 56
ing:			۽ ڏيءَ	
e limited liabilit	y company here:			
e: _	Company," the designati	on "ELC" or the a	abbreviation "L.I	C."
- - W			-	
<u>~~</u>	_	-		
	e address on our i	records, <u>enter</u>	the name o	of the new
Enter Florida street address				
	City	, Florida	Zıp Code	
	ility Company we have been been been been been been been be	ility Company were filed on	registered office address on our records, entere address here: Enter Florida street address Florida	registered office address on our records, enter the name of address here: Enter Florida street address Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
Title M 6 R	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
M 6 R	HEROAD Mederick	331 NW 183rd St	M Add
		Migmi, FL 33169	Remove
			☐ Change
YMBR	Rose Mederick	331 NW 183rd St MIAMI, FL 33169	
		M19M1, FL 33/69	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change

-						_	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	
							_
							_
_							_
							_
-			<u> </u>	-			
		···		-			
						· <u></u>	_
							_
-	· · · · · ·					·	_
							_
						 -	_
ffective date, if o	ther than the date	e of filing:			(optional)		
an effective date is li	sted, the date must be s scrted in this block o	pecific and cannot b	e prior to date of tili	ng or more than 90 day	ys after filing.) Pu	rsuant to 6	05.020
ocument's effectiv	e date on the Depart	ment of State's re	cords.	y ming requiremen	us, this date wii	гаог ве д	steu a.
record specifi	es a delayed eff	ective date, b	ut not an effec	tive time, at 12	:01 a.m. on	the ear	lier o
ine soul day a	after the record	is illed.					
nted 4	29 19	a		_			
·····		// A	<u> </u>		, 	201	
	Hun	V/V/2	la le		ÄL	2019 HAY	المالي
6	•			ntative of a member		Y -3	د المحمد محمدات محمدات
	HEROGU	Mede	rick		A lass		ţ.
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Typed o	r printed name of sig	nce		P	
					THE	112: 56	
					· =		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00